S Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu( LTTElGL. GIUTETETThIG6T6T- LFenF 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EXOVE Czsremer CasmwbGU(® WTT6lsL GlLTeTeTTRIG6bT6s FaLiL 1 6.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Ko Czsrener CaHTwbGU®H WTT6SL HyrHdenT 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EXOVE Czssremer CaHmwbGU(® WTT6sL Gloubsdwdenr 1 15.00/Bunch 8.00/Bunch
Ko Czsrener CasTwbGU(® TT6lsL wewTdhsdsreafl 1 10.00/Bunch 7.00/Bunch
EXOVE Czeremer CaHTwbGU(®H WTTEHL (penerTdden T 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Ko Czsrenear CaHTwbGU® WTT6sL HH5SHEewr 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EXOVE Qassremerr CaHmwinGu@® rielsl. CFTEs HeoT 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Ko Caerener CasTwbGU(® TT6lsL GCleuBIs TS TeT 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
&S Qassremerr CaHmuwiGu@® TG LTeVs 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Ko CFsrener CamuwbGu® Ti6lsL L@ELLYdbE T 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo Qzsremer CaHTwHGL®H LTTEGL LefldFsenr 1 5.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
S Qassremerr CaHrwibCu@ LriEsl LFemeV 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Lo zeremerr CamwbGu® WTTESL LpHHINS 1 10.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
FTOLICV L)Fewsf] Qassremerr CaHmwibCu@ riEsl Gevrdaev 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/kg
FTLOLICV L), Fevsf] Qzesremerr CasmwbGu(® TT6HL &HevLiL) @)eTLd 1- 10.00/Kg
@erid GFrersli CFsremer CamwbGu® ri6lsl Gerdssy 1 45.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
FemL Qassremerr CaHmuwipGu@ wriGlsl Gevmdaey 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
QlaussrenL_damil Cesitemerr Carwb@U® WTTESL HevliL G)esrid 1 20.00/Kg *15.00/kg
UTSMHE T Qasremerr CaHmwipGu@ wriGal Gemdssy 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/kg
UTEHDSTII CFeremer CasmuwbGu(® Ti6lsL HevliL) @)eTid 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/kg
FEOTSHSBTUI Qasremerr CaHmwipGu@ wriGal Gemdssy 1 15.00/kg 10.00/kg
FHEDTHEBTII Czeremer CasmwbGu(® WTi6lsL HevliL) @)eTid 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/kg
EX LT Qassremerr CaHmuwipGu@ wriGsl euf 1 30.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
EXFAGEE g Czsremer CasmwbGu(® wri6lsl 1gavGsT 1 30.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
EX LT GFsitemer GarwbGuU® TTGsL psiT 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
EXFAGEE g Czeremer CasmwbGU(® TT6sL LFams 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
EX L QFsitemer CarwbGu® TTGGL. @LWmi 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
SHEOTHTUI Czsremer CasmwbGU(® WTT6ls 2 smmrer 1 30.00/kg 20.00/kg
EX LT GQesitemerr CarwbGu® wTi6sL GlausTener 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Lo &sCsTa: Czeremer CasmwbGu(® Ti6lsL GClLBIGeaHT 18.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
yLrevL_&Gsrar QFsitemerr CaTwbGu® TT6lsL 2ar’ 1 Aauliy 1 25.00/kg 12.00/kg
GemL LAen&mil Qastiement CoHmLOGUE LM L&D G 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
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Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu wriGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ Ti6lsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG

QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
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90.00/kg
50.00/kg
40.00/kg

35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg
55.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

35.00/kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
250.00/Bag/7-8 Pieces
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
32.00/kg
30.00/kg
60.00-40.00/kg
11.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
18.00/kg
15.00/kg
140.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/kg
38.00/kg
35.00/Kg
80.00-50.00/kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
1200.00-900.00/43Kg
25.00-20.00/kg
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.00/kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg



H&arefl
EEESO0)

Qs

Qv

Lo (5)

0]
Ggmbigsmii
QB6L0& S T
QUTeWLp H6wT(h
UTEDLP L,
QUTED LIPS ST I
mFeTe (pLewL_dCHTar
Q&THS sLE0]
e

Fsdrer0
UlrsGasmed
Garerd HF)iT
SMIILO6wTN
Gleusirarifldsgmiis
&% HGauriLilewev
Fstrer0

)

FHBEMT QUsiTerlds SlphiE
wreusTefldsslipni@,
LIfmeueL
(OLGI)
Lresflis
HlewendGsra
GlFevifl

oL ilsir

gy L1Lfleir

oL ilsir
QUTEDLPLILILPLD

QUTEDIPLILILPLD

Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu wriGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ Ti6lsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® TGl

Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl

wgesrueref - 618
wgerusirefl-local
EANTE )

Ferm
Quirerermadl
Gevrds a6
Quflwg)
Quiflwg
G\ % 6o7

UL (Fererv

Qastiement GCaHmULLGUE LOMMTQSHL

Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL

QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL

Gamesrmad 1
Garesrred 2

Bevrds 6V

Qassiement CoHmULLGUE MRS

QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG

QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Bevrds g6

Ferm

Feved G G0 werv
Fibsvr

L},6u65T

TG Ter]

40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

100.00/kg
70.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
55.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece

33.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

3000.00/Bag/60kg
4000.00/60Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
30.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
22.00/Kg
150.00-80.00/50Bunch
120.00-60.00/50Bunch
75.00/Kg

90.00/Kg

15.00/kg

25.00/Kg

6.00/kg

15.00/Kg

22.00/kg

16.00/kg

16.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
50.00/kg

35.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

45.00/kg
2500.00/25Kg
1000.00/20Kg
1700.00-1000.00/25Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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Czerener CaHTwibGuU(® wTi6lsl GClFsiouTaniy
Oesitemer CaTwbGU® WTTElsL &HL,reusTer]
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu@® riGlsl syevrd
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@® wri6lsL usTefi
Qastement CHmMUILCUEH Lom Serv
Oesitemer GarwbGU® wTi6ls b@um
Qassremerr CaHmwibCu@ ri@asl Gevrdaev
Czeremer CasmwbGU(® wri6ls Gluflwg
Casrener CasTwbGU® wri6lsl FAnflwg
Czssremer CasmwbGu(® wriGlsl @ uwEumriL L
CFsremer CamwbGu® Ti6lsL BT
Qassremerr CaHmuwiGu@ Tl LBiGaTL6Te
Czerener CasmwbGU® wTi6lsL @HLomef
Qassremerr CaHmuwb@u(® TTrG&L. sorBIFT
Qassremerr CaHmwibCu@ riCs weGsTeur
GFsitemer GarwbGu® wTi6lsl $8swani
Qassremerr CaHmwibCu@ riEsl Gevrdaev
Qassremerr CaHmuwpGu@ wriGal Gevmdssy
Caerener CasmwbGU® wri6lsl FAnlwgi
OQFsitemer CarwbCu® wri6lsl Quiflwig)
Czeremer CasmwbGu® Ti6lsL &rLsL
QFsitemer GarwbGu® wTT6lsl %GanTeag
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL

Qassremerr CaHmuwipGu@ wriGsl Gemdssy
Qassremerr CaHmwibCu@ riesl Gsvrdasy
Qasremerr CaHmwiGu@ wriGsl GrmruevL_T
Czsremer CasmwbGu(® wri6lsl Cnpbslrer
GFsitemer CaTwbGU® WTTESL emsL suTeLp
Qassremerr CamwmnCu@® rTes uFems
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Qassremerr CamwbCu(® TG

QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG

QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

. 4 a2 a3 a2 a2 a2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

150.00/kg
130.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/4kg
140.00/5Kg
180.00/7Kg
25.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1300.00/15kg
28.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

180.00/kg

25.00/Kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
35.00/kg
1300.00/10 Kg
700.00/10kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/kg
45.00/kg
23.00/kg
55.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
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Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu wriGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ Ti6lsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG

QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
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Bevmd &6V
Bevmrd g6V
Asliy

LDEHF6IT
OeusiTemer
Bevrds a6V
Bevrd g6V
QeausTemer
Bevmrd g6V
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1000.00/3Kg
100.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
16.00/kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/kg
70.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
450.00/kg
300.00/kg
30.00/Kg
300.00/kg
300.00/kg
5.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
60.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
40.00/Bunch
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Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu wriGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ Ti6lsL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® TGl
Qassrenerr CasmwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ TGl
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGsL
QFsiremerr CamwibCu® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu® TGl
QFsiremerr CamwibGu@® riGlasL
Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFsiremerr CamwibGu® riGlasL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CamwbCu(® TG
QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL
Qassremerr CaHmwbCu(® TG

QFssremer CasmwbGu(® LTiGlsL

Asliy

GeusiTemer

Bevmrd g6V
Bevmd &6V
Bevmrd g6
Bevmd &6V
UL L_6dT
(LEICEEY
L&&
ListTeaf
QL
oQueTL T
el
UL
6TeV@6VIT
Qg
splwedTL 60
Bevrds g6V
Bevmrd &6V
Bevrds 6V

Quiflwg

. 4 a2 a3 a2 a2 a2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

100.00/Stem
150.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
180.00/Bunch
2.00/Bunch
1.50/Bunch
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00/100Leaves
80.00/kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/kg
80.00/Bunch
20.00/100Flowers
20.00/100Flowers
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
120.00/Flower
450.00/Bunch
220.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece



Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu wriGlsL
QFsirenerr CamwbCu® ri6lsL
Qassrenerr CaHmwbCu(® riGlsL
QFsiremerr CamwbCu@ riGlsL

Qassrenerr CamwbCu(® riGlsL

= A A A

430.00/Kg
70.00/kg

120.00/kg
450.00/kg
650.00/kg



